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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S. Total (Shots) Penalty Time Gap

  Vīrieši (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 69 KAUKĖNAS Tomas 1990 LTU LOSC 2-1 3 25:50.7

2 70 LŪSA Daumants 1993 LAT LAT 0-0 0 26:57.2 1:06.5

3 73 DOMBROVSKI Karol 1991 LTU LOSC 0-1 1 26:59.8 1:09.1

4 71 STROLIA Vytautas 1992 LTU LOSC 2-4 6 27:28.5 1:37.8

5 66 SLOTIŅŠ Roberts 1991 LAT LAT 1-3 4 27:35.6 1:44.9

6 63 ANDREJEVS Žans 1993 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-2 4 28:08.4 2:17.7

7 68 SUSLAVIČIUS Rokas 1990 LTU Instinktas SK 2-1 3 28:10.6 2:19.9

8 62 PATRIJUKS Aleksandrs 1993 LAT LAT 1-4 5 29:07.1 3:16.4

9 65 KORSŪNOVS Reinis 1992 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2-4 6 32:07.3 6:16.6

Did Not Start (3)

64 MIHAILOVS Vjačeslavs 1994 LAT Daugavpils BJSS

67 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona

72 RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs 1988 LAT LAT

  Sievietes 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 56 BENDIKA Baiba 1991 LAT LAT 2-1 3 20:55.1

2 57 KOČERGINA Natalja 1985 LTU Visagino SC 3-1 4 21:56.5 1:01.4

3 58 PAULAUSKAITĖ Natalija 1991 LTU Vilimeksas SK 2-1 3 22:30.2 1:35.1

4 55 PAŠKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT Vecpiebalga 1-3 4 24:43.5 3:48.4

  Juniori (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 79 DEKSNIS Inguss 1996 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 0-2 2 26:34.4

2 74 NEDAIVODINS Vladislavs 1995 LAT LAT 1-1 2 27:02.0 27.6

3 75 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1995 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1-0 1 28:55.6 2:21.2

4 80 JUKNA Šarūnas 1995 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 0-1 1 28:57.6 2:23.2

5 84 DEMKOV Deivid 1996 LTU Visagino SC 1-1 2 29:14.1 2:39.7

6 78 TUVI Kristo 1995 EST Estonia 2-1 3 30:20.0 3:45.6

7 77 ALEKSANDROV Radoslav 1996 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 4-2 6 33:07.4 6:33.0

8 81 DAUGIRDAS Kipras 1996 LTU Vilniaus SC 2-4 6 34:14.6 7:40.2

Did Not Start (1)

76 SERDIUKOV Artiom 1996 LTU Visagino SC

  Juniores 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 61 LEŠČINSKAITĖ Gabrielė 1996 LTU LOSC 2-0 2 21:24.4

2 59 VITKŪNAITĖ Kotryna 1996 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2-2 4 24:17.4 2:53.0

3 60 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT A2/Sigulda 0-3 3 27:42.5 6:18.1

  A gr. Jaunieši 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 54 BANYS Linas 1998 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1-1 2 20:47.1

2 48 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1998 LAT CPSS 2-2 4 21:02.3 15.2

3 53 LEPIOCHIN Arnold 1997 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 1-2 3 21:15.4 28.3

4 52 FOGELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2-1 3 21:22.2 35.1

5 44 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1998 LAT CPSS 1-2 3 21:38.0 50.9

6 46 BIELINIS Dainius 1998 LTU Ignalinos KSC 1-5 6 22:41.8 1:54.7

7 47 OSIPOVS Ņikita 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-3 5 23:00.5 2:13.4

8 49 BLINOV Artiom 1998 LTU Visagino SC 2-2 4 23:35.7 2:48.6



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā

2. posms

Sprint

Results

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.03.26.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBS, Madonas BJSS 2016.03.26. at 11:48  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S. Total (Shots) Penalty Time Gap

9 45 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-1 5 24:07.6 3:20.5

10 50 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT CPSS 4-1 5 25:18.0 4:30.9

Did Not Start (1)

51 GALIŅŠ Emīls 1998 LAT CPSS

  A gr. Jaunietes 6 km 2+2+2  

1 27 PŪCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-1 1 20:30.0

2 29 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT CPSS 0-2 2 21:21.4 51.4

3 28 RUDZĪTE Regīna 1997 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 3-1 4 22:18.8 1:48.8

4 26 BANYTĖ Rūta 1997 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1-2 3 23:06.7 2:36.7

Did Not Start (2)

30 TUZIKAITĖ Alina 1998 LTU Visagino SC

31 STANGAINE Elizabete 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS

  B gr. Jaunieši 6 km 2+2+2  

1 3 RAMANOV Nikita 1999 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 1-1 2 18:38.5

2 9 BALODIS Rūdis 1999 LAT CPSS 1-3 4 18:39.9 1.4

3 15 DEKSNIS Kristaps 2000 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-2 3 18:48.7 10.2

4 8 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1999 LAT CPSS 0-4 4 19:09.0 30.5

5 11 MAČKINĖ Jokubas 2000 LTU Ignalinos KSC 1-2 3 19:59.2 1:20.7

6 13 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT CPSS 1-2 3 20:06.6 1:28.1

7 6 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-4 5 20:12.0 1:33.5

8 2 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-1 5 20:14.4 1:35.9

9 5 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2-3 5 21:10.4 2:31.9

10 10 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 5-3 8 2:00.0 neveikts soda aplis 23:00.4 4:21.9

11 12 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-4 6 2:00.0 neveikts soda aplis 23:01.6 4:23.1

12 7 PUKŠTO Ruslanas 2000 LTU Vilniaus SC 4-2 6 23:06.9 4:28.4

13 4 ŠATRAVKA Vladislav 1999 LTU Visagino SC 4-4 8 23:14.4 4:35.9

14 1 RANCĀNS Armands 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-4 6 2:00.0 neveikts soda aplis 23:51.0 5:12.5

15 14 RIBOKAS Lukas 1999 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2-4 6 25:50.1 7:11.6

  B gr. Jaunietes 5 km 2+2+1  

1 40 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1999 LTU Visagino SC 1-1 2 17:46.6

2 36 DINDAITĖ Raminta 2000 LTU Ignalinos KSC 2-3 5 18:45.3 58.7

3 43 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-2 4 19:52.2 2:05.6

4 34 BURNEIKAITĖ Gustė 1999 LTU Visagino SC 1-2 3 20:23.5 2:36.9

5 32 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 1999 LTU Visagino SC 3-2 5 21:02.8 3:16.2

6 35 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 2000 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2-2 4 21:34.3 3:47.7

7 37 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS 2-2 4 22:10.6 4:24.0

8 41 BANAITYTĖ Laima 2000 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2-4 6 23:04.1 5:17.5

9 38 NAGLE Dana 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-4 8 24:01.8 6:15.2

Did Not Start (3)

33 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT CPSS

39 RADZIŅA Elīna 1999 LAT CPSS

42 MICKEVIČIŪTĖ Karina 2000 LTU Vilniaus r. SM

  M40 6 km 2+2+2  

1 17 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT Talsi 1-1 2 19:41.7

2 18 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 0-2 2 19:55.7 14.0
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3 19 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU Visagino SC 2-3 5 20:16.8 35.1

4 21 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 1980 LAT 3-1 4 21:03.2 1:21.5

5 16 KAZNAČENKO Timofei 1969 LTU Visagino SC 3-3 6 21:10.1 1:28.4

Did Not Start (1)

20 REIMANIS Arkādijs 1971 LAT Talsi/Sigulda

  M50 6 km 2+2+2  

1 22 ALDIS Šuriņš 1965 LAT Madona 4-4 8 25:25.1

Did Not Start (1)

23 PUTNIŅŠ Jānis 1962 LAT Madona

  M60 6 km 2+2+2  

1 24 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP/ Preiļi 1-5 6 26:16.4

2 25 STOĻEROVS Jurijs 1954 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 5-5 10 29:28.2 3:11.8
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  C gr. Jaunieši 1 km  

1 19 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-3 6 14:39.7

2 18 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 2001 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 4-2 6 14:48.6 8.9

3 1 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 2-3 5 14:54.7 15.0

4 12 DINDA Darius 2002 LTU Ignalinos KSC 3-0 3 15:14.0 34.3

5 3 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 2001 LTU Ignalinos KS 3-3 6 15:17.0 37.3

6 8 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 2001 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2-3 5 15:20.0 40.3

7 10 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 2001 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 2-3 5 15:20.6 40.9

8 16 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT CPSS 1-1 2 15:25.1 45.4

9 15 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS 2-2 4 15:26.4 46.7

10 17 LOSEV Alen 2002 LTU Visagino SC 4-2 6 15:38.2 58.5

11 14 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2 5 15:52.8 1:13.1

12 13 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-2 6 15:55.2 1:15.5

13 2 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-5 7 16:39.8 2:00.1

14 5 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 3-3 6 16:47.0 2:07.3

15 4 MININGS Roberts 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5-3 8 18:14.7 3:35.0

16 6 PAUKŠTĖ Gabrielius 2001 LTU Ignalinos KSC 5-3 8 18:17.9 3:38.2

17 11 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2002 LAT CPSS 4-2 6 18:47.6 4:07.9

18 7 STŪRĪTIS Vairis 2001 LAT CPSS 5-4 9 20:52.0 6:12.3

19 9 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-5 8 2:00.0 neveikts soda aplis 21:20.2 6:40.5

  C gr. Jaunietes 2 km  

1 29 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-0 1 16:23.9

2 33 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 1-0 1 16:34.6 10.7

3 22 ROMANOVA Viktorija 2003 LTU Vilniaus raj. SM 1-1 2 16:40.8 16.9

4 23 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2 3 16:56.7 32.8

5 36 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 2-3 5 17:25.7 1:01.8

6 26 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-3 7 17:44.9 1:21.0

7 30 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-1 2 17:47.0 1:23.1

8 31 NARKOVSKA Karīna 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-0 1 18:15.7 1:51.8

9 24 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-3 7 18:32.7 2:08.8

10 21 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 2-3 5 18:52.1 2:28.2

11 34 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2 6 19:22.7 2:58.8

12 28 KRESIK Marija 2002 LTU Vilniaus SC 3-3 6 20:28.2 4:04.3

13 25 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2004 LTU Vilnius SC 3-4 7 21:12.5 4:48.6

14 27 DABULSKYTĖ Rugilė 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC 3-3 6 21:18.9 4:55.0

15 35 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 4-3 7 22:17.1 5:53.2

Did Not Start (1)

32 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS
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  D gr. Jaunieši 2 km  

1 135 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizskraukles BJSS 5:21.0

2 139 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 5:53.5 32.5

3 130 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:54.7 33.7

4 143 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:57.0 36.0

5 163 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:59.4 38.4

6 134 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 6:00.1 39.1

7 144 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:00.3 39.3

8 162 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:05.5 44.5

9 137 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:05.8 44.8

10 169 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:14.7 53.7

11 149 KODAĻEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:16.7 55.7

12 167 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:17.7 56.7

13 153 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:33.6 1:12.6

14 131 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:35.8 1:14.8

15 157 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:41.7 1:20.7

16 150 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:42.7 1:21.7

17 145 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:48.2 1:27.2

18 161 BINKYS Justinas 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC 6:55.6 1:34.6

19 175 ZĒMELIS Matīss 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 7:04.2 1:43.2

20 177 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:14.1 1:53.1

21 155 AKULA Aleksandrs 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 7:14.7 1:53.7

22 133 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:15.5 1:54.5

23 172 BRIEDIS Rūdolfs 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:29.6 2:08.6

24 158 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:34.1 2:13.1

25 168 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:39.8 2:18.8

26 171 ĻEONIDOVS Artjoms 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 7:55.2 2:34.2

27 147 STUDERS Kristers 2004 LAT Lubāna 8:00.0 2:39.0

28 152 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:00.4 2:39.4

29 136 SMILTĀNS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:07.7 2:46.7

30 141 KRIŠMANIS Rainers 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 8:09.1 2:48.1

31 173 JANOVSKIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:15.4 2:54.4

32 159 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:58.0 3:37.0

33 154 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 9:04.3 3:43.3

34 174 VOSELS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:46.3 4:25.3

35 164 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:34.1 5:13.1

36 129 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 11:00.3 5:39.3

37 170 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 11:01.4 5:40.4

Did Not Start (13)

128 SČUCKIS Kristers 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

132 ĀK TIHOMIROVS Staņislavs 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS

138 SMIRNOVS Dmitrijs Daniels 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

140 JAKUBOVSKIS Roberts 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

142 PILSUMS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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146 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

148 DZENIS Dāvids 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

151 BAJĀRS Klāvs 2004 LAT CPSS

156 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola

160 ROMANOVSKIS Toms 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

165 PAULOVS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

166 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

176 MASKAVS Niks 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

  D gr. Jaunietes 1 km  

1 124 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2:33.4

2 107 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:37.3 3.9

3 109 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 2:47.9 14.5

4 117 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:49.2 15.8

5 113 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 2:49.5 16.1

6 115 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 2:52.3 18.9

7 108 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:52.6 19.2

8 120 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:53.5 20.1

9 121 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:56.3 22.9

10 103 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 3:05.6 32.2

11 106 KAPARKALĒJA Laura 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.1 32.7

12 123 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:08.4 35.0

13 118 CERBULE Jūlija 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:12.2 38.8

14 122 IESALNIECE Kate 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:25.7 52.3

15 112 VALAINE Marta 2006 LAT 3:33.4 1:00.0

16 111 ZARIŅA Marta Evelīna 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:43.0 1:09.6

17 119 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:59.2 1:25.8

18 114 VOLANCKA Ance 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 4:05.9 1:32.5

19 125 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:23.3 1:49.9

20 127 LOGINA Diāna 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:28.2 1:54.8

21 104 ZĀLĪTE Laima 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:48.2 2:14.8

Did Not Start (6)

101 PLESKAČA Veronika 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

102 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

105 DUBULSKYTĖ Rugilė 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

110 MĀLKALNE Beāte 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

116 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

126 SČUCKA Samanta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Rank Name P.S. Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  Vīrieši (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 KAUKĖNAS Tomas 2-1 4:23.1 (1) 9:02.1 (1) 15:07.3 (1) 19:55.9 (1) 25:26.9 (1) 25:50.7

2 LŪSA Daumants 0-0 4:37.7 (6) 9:43.6 (6) 15:32.1 (4) 20:53.0 (5) 26:32.6 (2) 26:57.2 1:06.5

3 DOMBROVSKI Karol 0-1 4:47.1 (8) 10:01.9 (8) 15:33.2 (5) 20:40.3 (4) 26:33.3 (3) 26:59.8 1:09.1

4 STROLIA Vytautas 2-4 4:26.2 (2) 9:08.6 (2) 15:26.8 (3) 20:20.2 (2) 27:03.2 (4) 27:28.5 1:37.8

5 SLOTIŅŠ Roberts 1-3 4:31.0 (3) 9:19.8 (3) 15:17.4 (2) 20:24.0 (3) 27:09.0 (5) 27:35.6 1:44.9

6 ANDREJEVS Žans 2-2 4:45.6 (7) 9:48.3 (7) 16:15.1 (8) 21:20.1 (7) 27:44.1 (7) 28:08.4 2:17.7

7 SUSLAVIČIUS Rokas 2-1 4:37.4 (5) 9:37.0 (5) 16:11.9 (7) 21:39.6 (8) 27:43.3 (6) 28:10.6 2:19.9

8 PATRIJUKS Aleksandrs 1-4 4:31.9 (4) 9:33.1 (4) 15:39.2 (6) 21:08.1 (6) 28:36.9 (8) 29:07.1 3:16.4

9 KORSŪNOVS Reinis 2-4 5:06.6 (9) 10:42.3 (9) 17:51.3 (9) 23:33.3 (9) 31:39.9 (9) 32:07.3 6:16.6

Did Not Start (3)

MIHAILOVS Vjačeslavs

LIEPINS Arvis

RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs

  Juniori (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 DEKSNIS Inguss 0-2 4:35.5 (1) 9:28.3 (1) 14:55.8 (1) 20:06.8 (1) 26:09.9 (1) 26:34.4

2 NEDAIVODINS Vladislavs 1-1 4:42.9 (2) 9:38.6 (2) 15:47.7 (2) 20:54.5 (2) 26:38.2 (2) 27:02.0 27.6

3 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1-0 4:58.4 (5) 10:21.7 (5) 17:00.0 (5) 22:33.2 (5) 28:30.1 (3) 28:55.6 2:21.2

4 JUKNA Šarūnas 0-1 4:51.9 (3) 10:14.5 (3) 16:26.4 (3) 21:59.4 (3) 28:31.6 (4) 28:57.6 2:23.2

5 DEMKOV Deivid 1-1 5:01.5 (6) 10:23.2 (6) 16:56.2 (4) 22:24.5 (4) 28:48.0 (5) 29:14.1 2:39.7

6 TUVI Kristo 2-1 4:55.5 (4) 10:15.2 (4) 17:25.4 (6) 23:07.3 (6) 29:50.1 (6) 30:20.0 3:45.6

7 ALEKSANDROV Radoslav 4-2 5:20.0 (8) 10:58.3 (7) 19:15.2 (8) 25:01.5 (8) 32:36.2 (7) 33:07.4 6:33.0

8 DAUGIRDAS Kipras 2-4 5:12.1 (7) 11:07.3 (8) 18:44.6 (7) 24:52.9 (7) 33:45.8 (8) 34:14.6 7:40.2

Did Not Start (1)

SERDIUKOV Artiom
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  Sievietes 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 BENDIKA Baiba 2-1 3 2:02.3 (1) 7:19.9 (1) 14:12.7 (1) 20:26.3 (1) 20:55.1

2 KOČERGINA Natalja 3-1 4 2:12.3 (3) 7:37.8 (2) 14:58.9 (2) 21:29.0 (2) 21:56.5 1:01.4

3 PAULAUSKAITĖ Natalija 2-1 3 2:15.3 (4) 8:02.3 (3) 15:23.1 (3) 22:02.0 (3) 22:30.2 1:35.1

4 PAŠKOVSKA Inga 1-3 4 2:10.4 (2) 8:10.3 (4) 15:42.3 (4) 24:12.6 (4) 24:43.5 3:48.4

  Juniores 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 LEŠČINSKAITĖ Gabrielė 2-0 2 2:09.1 (1) 7:50.7 (1) 14:57.1 (1) 20:57.2 (1) 21:24.4

2 VITKŪNAITĖ Kotryna 2-2 4 2:22.8 (2) 8:23.8 (2) 16:13.5 (2) 23:47.1 (2) 24:17.4 2:53.0

3 KONOVALOVA Anna 0-3 3 2:41.4 (3) 9:34.5 (3) 17:39.6 (3) 27:08.2 (3) 27:42.5 6:18.1

  A gr. Jaunieši 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 BANYS Linas 1-1 2 1:58.2 (1) 7:29.5 (5) 14:16.1 (5) 20:21.7 (1) 20:47.1

2 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 2-2 4 1:58.6 (2) 7:08.3 (1) 14:01.6 (1) 20:37.8 (2) 21:02.3 15.2

3 LEPIOCHIN Arnold 1-2 3 2:01.4 (4) 7:27.8 (4) 14:12.9 (4) 20:49.7 (3) 21:15.4 28.3

4 FOGELIS Kārlis 2-1 3 2:10.2 (7) 7:38.4 (6) 14:44.5 (6) 20:56.8 (4) 21:22.2 35.1

5 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1-2 3 2:03.9 (5) 7:21.5 (3) 14:04.0 (2) 21:12.7 (5) 21:38.0 50.9

6 BIELINIS Dainius 1-5 6 1:58.6 (2) 7:21.4 (2) 14:07.7 (3) 22:15.0 (6) 22:41.8 1:54.7

7 OSIPOVS Ņikita 2-3 5 2:10.4 (8) 7:40.2 (7) 14:58.1 (7) 22:33.1 (7) 23:00.5 2:13.4

8 BLINOV Artiom 2-2 4 2:05.0 (6) 8:03.6 (9) 15:43.6 (8) 23:06.3 (8) 23:35.7 2:48.6

9 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 4-1 5 2:14.1 (10) 7:53.6 (8) 16:38.9 (9) 23:39.4 (9) 24:07.6 3:20.5

10 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 4-1 5 2:13.8 (9) 8:13.5 (10) 17:10.4 (10) 24:47.5 (10) 25:18.0 4:30.9

Did Not Start (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls



VolaSoftControlPdf

Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā

2. posms
Sprint

Inter times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.03.26.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBS, Madonas BJSS 2016.03.26. at 12:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Name P.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  A gr. Jaunietes 6 km 2+2+2  

1 PŪCE Ieva 0-1 1 5:41.6 (1) 12:38.7 (1) 20:00.4 (1) 20:30.0

2 RAZGALE Krista 0-2 2 5:50.8 (2) 12:55.1 (2) 20:51.3 (2) 21:21.4 51.4

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 3-1 4 5:52.1 (3) 14:29.0 (4) 21:46.1 (3) 22:18.8 1:48.8

4 BANYTĖ Rūta 1-2 3 6:06.4 (4) 14:03.5 (3) 22:35.7 (4) 23:06.7 2:36.7

Did Not Start (2)

TUZIKAITĖ Alina

STANGAINE Elizabete

  B gr. Jaunieši 6 km 2+2+2  

1 RAMANOV Nikita 1-1 2 5:22.2 (8) 11:45.5 (3) 18:13.0 (1) 18:38.5

2 BALODIS Rūdis 1-3 4 5:06.7 (2) 11:21.9 (2) 18:15.3 (2) 18:39.9 1.4

3 DEKSNIS Kristaps 1-2 3 5:11.2 (4) 11:48.2 (4) 18:21.9 (3) 18:48.7 10.2

4 SLAVĒNS Kristers 0-4 4 4:58.4 (1) 11:20.6 (1) 18:44.6 (4) 19:09.0 30.5

5 MAČKINĖ Jokubas 1-2 3 5:26.2 (10) 12:35.7 (6) 19:32.4 (5) 19:59.2 1:20.7

6 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1-2 3 5:19.1 (6) 12:41.6 (7) 19:36.7 (6) 20:06.6 1:28.1

7 BISENIEKS Ilvars 1-4 5 5:09.9 (3) 11:59.2 (5) 19:46.3 (7) 20:12.0 1:33.5

8 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 4-1 5 5:15.3 (5) 13:02.9 (10) 19:48.3 (8) 20:14.4 1:35.9

9 BRESME Aksels 2-3 5 5:32.2 (11) 12:59.8 (9) 20:45.2 (11) 21:10.4 2:31.9

10 FOMIN Maksim 5-3 8 5:19.9 (7) 13:17.0 (12) 20:32.6 (10) 23:00.4 4:21.9

11 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 2-4 6 5:26.0 (9) 12:46.6 (8) 20:32.4 (9) 23:01.6 4:23.1

12 PUKŠTO Ruslanas 4-2 6 5:51.9 (14) 14:47.5 (14) 22:40.4 (13) 23:06.9 4:28.4

13 ŠATRAVKA Vladislav 4-4 8 5:43.5 (13) 14:08.4 (13) 22:43.0 (14) 23:14.4 4:35.9

14 RANCĀNS Armands 2-4 6 5:41.9 (12) 13:14.1 (11) 21:22.2 (12) 23:51.0 5:12.5

15 RIBOKAS Lukas 2-4 6 6:41.6 (15) 15:37.7 (15) 25:17.4 (15) 25:50.1 7:11.6

  B gr. Jaunietes 5 km 2+2+1  

1 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1-1 2 5:44.4 (1) 13:32.8 (1) 17:17.1 (1) 17:46.6

2 DINDAITĖ Raminta 2-3 5 5:45.6 (2) 13:33.8 (2) 18:15.7 (2) 18:45.3 58.7

3 JESIPIONOK Ana 2-2 4 6:35.0 (3) 15:07.3 (3) 19:22.0 (3) 19:52.2 2:05.6

4 BURNEIKAITĖ Gustė 1-2 3 6:43.3 (4) 15:18.9 (4) 19:53.2 (4) 20:23.5 2:36.9

5 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 3-2 5 6:43.8 (5) 16:07.8 (5) 20:31.8 (5) 21:02.8 3:16.2

6 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 2-2 4 7:09.4 (6) 16:20.8 (6) 21:00.7 (6) 21:34.3 3:47.7

7 RAISKA Rebeka 2-2 4 7:17.8 (7) 16:44.3 (7) 21:35.0 (7) 22:10.6 4:24.0

8 BANAITYTĖ Laima 2-4 6 7:23.7 (8) 16:44.7 (8) 22:30.8 (8) 23:04.1 5:17.5

9 NAGLE Dana 4-4 8 7:28.0 (9) 17:53.7 (9) 23:28.8 (9) 24:01.8 6:15.2

Did Not Start (3)

UPENA Ilona
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RADZIŅA Elīna

MICKEVIČIŪTĖ Karina

  M40 6 km 2+2+2  

1 NEIMANIS Gatis 1-1 2 5:14.1 (3) 12:20.1 (2) 19:15.9 (1) 19:41.7

2 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 0-2 2 5:17.8 (4) 11:50.6 (1) 19:24.4 (2) 19:55.7 14.0

3 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 2-3 5 5:08.0 (1) 12:26.5 (3) 19:50.1 (3) 20:16.8 35.1

4 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 3-1 4 5:23.3 (5) 13:34.7 (5) 20:35.5 (4) 21:03.2 1:21.5

5 KAZNAČENKO Timofei 3-3 6 5:11.6 (2) 12:49.4 (4) 20:39.3 (5) 21:10.1 1:28.4

Did Not Start (1)

REIMANIS Arkādijs

  M50 6 km 2+2+2  

1 ALDIS Šuriņš 4-4 8 5:58.7 (1) 15:26.0 (1) 24:52.4 (1) 25:25.1

Did Not Start (1)

PUTNIŅŠ Jānis

  M60 6 km 2+2+2  

1 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1-5 6 6:09.1 (1) 15:10.5 (1) 25:41.7 (1) 26:16.4

2 STOĻEROVS Jurijs 5-5 10 6:56.5 (2) 18:04.7 (2) 28:55.6 (2) 29:28.2 3:11.8
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  C gr. Jaunieši 1 km  

1 SAULĪTIS Niks 3-3 6 5:25.2 (1) 9:52.3 (1) 14:11.7 (1) 14:39.7

2 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 4-2 6 5:32.4 (2) 10:20.4 (6) 14:20.3 (2) 14:48.6 8.9

3 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2-3 5 5:48.8 (5) 9:58.9 (2) 14:25.1 (3) 14:54.7 15.0

4 DINDA Darius 3-0 3 5:50.3 (7) 10:55.4 (12) 14:43.0 (4) 15:14.0 34.3

5 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 3-3 6 5:44.9 (3) 10:13.3 (5) 14:48.0 (5) 15:17.0 37.3

6 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 2-3 5 6:07.5 (13) 10:24.3 (7) 14:51.8 (7) 15:20.0 40.3

7 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 2-3 5 5:53.0 (8) 10:12.8 (4) 14:49.4 (6) 15:20.6 40.9

8 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 1-1 2 6:06.1 (12) 10:36.4 (9) 14:54.2 (8) 15:25.1 45.4

9 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2-2 4 5:57.4 (11) 10:30.2 (8) 14:56.2 (9) 15:26.4 46.7

10 LOSEV Alen 4-2 6 5:45.7 (4) 10:49.0 (11) 15:09.7 (10) 15:38.2 58.5

11 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 3-2 5 5:54.5 (10) 10:48.5 (10) 15:24.3 (11) 15:52.8 1:13.1

12 POMETUNS Emīls 4-2 6 5:50.2 (6) 10:58.7 (13) 15:27.4 (12) 15:55.2 1:15.5

13 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 2-5 7 5:54.1 (9) 10:12.3 (3) 16:06.5 (13) 16:39.8 2:00.1

14 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 3-3 6 6:11.3 (14) 11:12.2 (14) 16:16.4 (14) 16:47.0 2:07.3

15 MININGS Roberts 5-3 8 6:20.5 (15) 12:31.6 (16) 17:43.4 (16) 18:14.7 3:35.0

16 PAUKŠTĖ Gabrielius 5-3 8 6:30.7 (16) 12:41.5 (17) 17:40.9 (15) 18:17.9 3:38.2

17 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 4-2 6 7:40.3 (19) 13:23.6 (18) 18:15.4 (17) 18:47.6 4:07.9

18 STŪRĪTIS Vairis 5-4 9 7:12.6 (17) 14:10.8 (19) 20:14.6 (19) 20:52.0 6:12.3

19 VOSELS Raivis 3-5 8 7:19.0 (18) 12:16.9 (15) 18:43.5 (18) 21:20.2 6:40.5

  C gr. Jaunietes 2 km  

1 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 1-0 1 7:13.8 (5) 11:57.3 (5) 15:53.8 (1) 16:23.9

2 MIĶELSONE Signe 1-0 1 6:54.5 (3) 11:37.1 (2) 16:00.4 (2) 16:34.6 10.7

3 ROMANOVA Viktorija 1-1 2 7:17.1 (8) 11:44.1 (4) 16:06.8 (3) 16:40.8 16.9

4 PAURA Elizabete 1-2 3 7:12.2 (4) 11:36.8 (1) 16:24.7 (4) 16:56.7 32.8

5 BULIŅA Sanita 2-3 5 6:51.0 (2) 11:38.5 (3) 16:52.5 (5) 17:25.7 1:01.8

6 BULIŅA Sandra 4-3 7 6:37.7 (1) 12:09.8 (6) 17:12.6 (7) 17:44.9 1:21.0

7 NAGLE Agnija 1-1 2 7:38.2 (9) 12:24.5 (7) 17:12.3 (6) 17:47.0 1:23.1

8 NARKOVSKA Karīna 1-0 1 8:12.8 (12) 13:19.2 (10) 17:39.7 (8) 18:15.7 1:51.8

9 KRŪMIŅA Kima 4-3 7 7:15.0 (6) 12:52.5 (9) 17:57.3 (9) 18:32.7 2:08.8

10 ROZENOVA Kitija 2-3 5 7:16.5 (7) 12:35.5 (8) 18:16.6 (10) 18:52.1 2:28.2

11 IGAUNE Lība Marta 4-2 6 7:49.5 (10) 13:41.6 (11) 18:48.0 (11) 19:22.7 2:58.8

12 KRESIK Marija 3-3 6 7:52.4 (11) 13:53.1 (12) 19:49.7 (12) 20:28.2 4:04.3

13 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 3-4 7 8:16.6 (13) 14:17.2 (13) 20:35.7 (13) 21:12.5 4:48.6

14 DABULSKYTĖ Rugilė 3-3 6 8:20.6 (14) 14:30.1 (14) 20:38.6 (14) 21:18.9 4:55.0

15 VAĻSKA Ieva 4-3 7 8:40.6 (15) 15:16.8 (15) 21:36.2 (15) 22:17.1 5:53.2

Did Not Start (1)

ŠAHNO Līva
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  D gr. Jaunieši 2 km  

1 135 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizskraukles BJSS 4:54.8 (1) 5:21.0

2 139 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 5:24.1 (2) 5:53.5 32.5

3 130 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:25.5 (3) 5:54.7 33.7

4 143 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:26.7 (4) 5:57.0 36.0

5 163 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:30.8 (6) 5:59.4 38.4

6 134 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 5:30.8 (6) 6:00.1 39.1

7 144 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:30.6 (5) 6:00.3 39.3

8 162 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:34.9 (8) 6:05.5 44.5

9 137 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 5:38.0 (9) 6:05.8 44.8

10 169 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 5:45.5 (11) 6:14.7 53.7

11 149 KODAĻEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:45.1 (10) 6:16.7 55.7

12 167 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:17.7 56.7

13 153 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:02.4 (12) 6:33.6 1:12.6

14 131 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:03.6 (13) 6:35.8 1:14.8

15 157 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:10.4 (15) 6:41.7 1:20.7

16 150 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:09.1 (14) 6:42.7 1:21.7

17 145 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:14.7 (16) 6:48.2 1:27.2

18 161 BINKYS Justinas 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC 6:22.6 (17) 6:55.6 1:34.6

19 175 ZĒMELIS Matīss 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:33.5 (18) 7:04.2 1:43.2

20 177 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:43.6 (21) 7:14.1 1:53.1

21 155 AKULA Aleksandrs 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 6:41.7 (19) 7:14.7 1:53.7

22 133 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:43.3 (20) 7:15.5 1:54.5

23 172 BRIEDIS Rūdolfs 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:55.0 (22) 7:29.6 2:08.6

24 158 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:59.4 (23) 7:34.1 2:13.1

25 168 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:05.3 (24) 7:39.8 2:18.8

26 171 ĻEONIDOVS Artjoms 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 7:20.1 (25) 7:55.2 2:34.2

27 147 STUDERS Kristers 2004 LAT Lubāna 7:23.4 (26) 8:00.0 2:39.0

28 152 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:27.4 (27) 8:00.4 2:39.4

29 136 SMILTĀNS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:30.1 (28) 8:07.7 2:46.7

30 141 KRIŠMANIS Rainers 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:31.5 (29) 8:09.1 2:48.1

31 173 JANOVSKIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:41.3 (30) 8:15.4 2:54.4

32 159 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:18.7 (31) 8:58.0 3:37.0

33 154 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 8:23.4 (32) 9:04.3 3:43.3

34 174 VOSELS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:06.4 (33) 9:46.3 4:25.3

35 164 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:50.2 (34) 10:34.1 5:13.1

36 129 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 10:13.2 (35) 11:00.3 5:39.3

37 170 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:16.1 (36) 11:01.4 5:40.4

Did Not Start (13)

128 SČUCKIS Kristers 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

132 ĀK TIHOMIROVS Staņislavs 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS

138 SMIRNOVS Dmitrijs Daniels 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

140 JAKUBOVSKIS Roberts 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

142 PILSUMS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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146 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

148 DZENIS Dāvids 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

151 BAJĀRS Klāvs 2004 LAT CPSS

156 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola

160 ROMANOVSKIS Toms 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

165 PAULOVS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

166 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

176 MASKAVS Niks 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

  D gr. Jaunietes 1 km  

1 124 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2:02.6 (1) 2:33.4

2 107 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:07.0 (2) 2:37.3 3.9

3 109 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 2:16.0 (4) 2:47.9 14.5

4 117 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:16.6 (5) 2:49.2 15.8

5 113 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 2:15.5 (3) 2:49.5 16.1

6 115 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 2:19.3 (8) 2:52.3 18.9

7 108 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:19.0 (6) 2:52.6 19.2

8 120 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:19.2 (7) 2:53.5 20.1

9 121 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:22.5 (9) 2:56.3 22.9

10 103 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2:28.2 (10) 3:05.6 32.2

11 106 KAPARKALĒJA Laura 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:30.8 (11) 3:06.1 32.7

12 123 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:32.3 (12) 3:08.4 35.0

13 118 CERBULE Jūlija 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.9 (13) 3:12.2 38.8

14 122 IESALNIECE Kate 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:48.2 (14) 3:25.7 52.3

15 112 VALAINE Marta 2006 LAT 2:54.1 (16) 3:33.4 1:00.0

16 111 ZARIŅA Marta Evelīna 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:50.9 (15) 3:43.0 1:09.6

17 119 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:15.2 (17) 3:59.2 1:25.8

18 114 VOLANCKA Ance 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:21.7 (18) 4:05.9 1:32.5

19 125 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:38.1 (19) 4:23.3 1:49.9

20 127 LOGINA Diāna 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:39.9 (20) 4:28.2 1:54.8

21 104 ZĀLĪTE Laima 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:51.5 (21) 4:48.2 2:14.8

Did Not Start (6)

101 PLESKAČA Veronika 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

102 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

105 DUBULSKYTĖ Rugilė 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

110 MĀLKALNE Beāte 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

116 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

126 SČUCKA Samanta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Rank Name P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Sector 6 (Rank) Time Gap

  Vīrieši (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 KAUKĖNAS Tomas 2-1 3 4:23.1 (1) 4:39.0 (1) 6:05.2 (4) 4:48.6 (1) 5:31.0 (1) 23.8 (1) 25:50.7

2 LŪSA Daumants 0-0 0 4:37.7 (6) 5:05.9 (7) 5:48.5 (2) 5:20.9 (6) 5:39.6 (2) 24.6 (3) 26:57.2 1:06.5

3 DOMBROVSKI Karol 0-1 1 4:47.1 (8) 5:14.8 (8) 5:31.3 (1) 5:07.1 (5) 5:53.0 (3) 26.5 (5) 26:59.8 1:09.1

4 STROLIA Vytautas 2-4 6 4:26.2 (2) 4:42.4 (2) 6:18.2 (6) 4:53.4 (2) 6:43.0 (6) 25.3 (4) 27:28.5 1:37.8

5 SLOTIŅŠ Roberts 1-3 4 4:31.0 (3) 4:48.8 (3) 5:57.6 (3) 5:06.6 (4) 6:45.0 (7) 26.6 (6) 27:35.6 1:44.9

6 ANDREJEVS Žans 2-2 4 4:45.6 (7) 5:02.7 (6) 6:26.8 (7) 5:05.0 (3) 6:24.0 (5) 24.3 (2) 28:08.4 2:17.7

7 SUSLAVIČIUS Rokas 2-1 3 4:37.4 (5) 4:59.6 (4) 6:34.9 (8) 5:27.7 (7) 6:03.7 (4) 27.3 (7) 28:10.6 2:19.9

8 PATRIJUKS Aleksandrs 1-4 5 4:31.9 (4) 5:01.2 (5) 6:06.1 (5) 5:28.9 (8) 7:28.8 (8) 30.2 (9) 29:07.1 3:16.4

9 KORSŪNOVS Reinis 2-4 6 5:06.6 (9) 5:35.7 (9) 7:09.0 (9) 5:42.0 (9) 8:06.6 (9) 27.4 (8) 32:07.3 6:16.6

Did Not Start (3)

MIHAILOVS Vjačeslavs

LIEPINS Arvis

RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs

  Juniori (2+2)+(2+2)+2  

1 DEKSNIS Inguss 0-2 2 4:35.5 (1) 4:52.8 (1) 5:27.5 (1) 5:11.0 (2) 6:03.1 (3) 24.5 (2) 26:34.4

2 NEDAIVODINS Vladislavs 1-1 2 4:42.9 (2) 4:55.7 (2) 6:09.1 (2) 5:06.8 (1) 5:43.7 (1) 23.8 (1) 27:02.0 27.6

3 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1-0 1 4:58.4 (5) 5:23.3 (6) 6:38.3 (5) 5:33.2 (5) 5:56.9 (2) 25.5 (3) 28:55.6 2:21.2

4 JUKNA Šarūnas 0-1 1 4:51.9 (3) 5:22.6 (5) 6:11.9 (3) 5:33.0 (4) 6:32.2 (5) 26.0 (4) 28:57.6 2:23.2

5 DEMKOV Deivid 1-1 2 5:01.5 (6) 5:21.7 (4) 6:33.0 (4) 5:28.3 (3) 6:23.5 (4) 26.1 (5) 29:14.1 2:39.7

6 TUVI Kristo 2-1 3 4:55.5 (4) 5:19.7 (3) 7:10.2 (6) 5:41.9 (6) 6:42.8 (6) 29.9 (7) 30:20.0 3:45.6

7 ALEKSANDROV Radoslav 4-2 6 5:20.0 (8) 5:38.3 (7) 8:16.9 (8) 5:46.3 (7) 7:34.7 (7) 31.2 (8) 33:07.4 6:33.0

8 DAUGIRDAS Kipras 2-4 6 5:12.1 (7) 5:55.2 (8) 7:37.3 (7) 6:08.3 (8) 8:52.9 (8) 28.8 (6) 34:14.6 7:40.2

Did Not Start (1)

SERDIUKOV Artiom
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Rank Name P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  Sievietes 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 BENDIKA Baiba 2-1 3 2:02.3 (1) 5:17.6 (1) 6:52.8 (1) 6:13.6 (1) 28.8 (3) 20:55.1

2 KOČERGINA Natalja 3-1 4 2:12.3 (3) 5:25.5 (2) 7:21.1 (3) 6:30.1 (2) 27.5 (1) 21:56.5 1:01.4

3 PAULAUSKAITĖ Natalija 2-1 3 2:15.3 (4) 5:47.0 (3) 7:20.8 (2) 6:38.9 (3) 28.2 (2) 22:30.2 1:35.1

4 PAŠKOVSKA Inga 1-3 4 2:10.4 (2) 5:59.9 (4) 7:32.0 (4) 8:30.3 (4) 30.9 (4) 24:43.5 3:48.4

  Juniores 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 LEŠČINSKAITĖ Gabrielė 2-0 2 2:09.1 (1) 5:41.6 (1) 7:06.4 (1) 6:00.1 (1) 27.2 (1) 21:24.4

2 VITKŪNAITĖ Kotryna 2-2 4 2:22.8 (2) 6:01.0 (2) 7:49.7 (2) 7:33.6 (2) 30.3 (2) 24:17.4 2:53.0

3 KONOVALOVA Anna 0-3 3 2:41.4 (3) 6:53.1 (3) 8:05.1 (3) 9:28.6 (3) 34.3 (3) 27:42.5 6:18.1

  A gr. Jaunieši 7 km (1+2)+2+2  

1 BANYS Linas 1-1 2 1:58.2 (1) 5:31.3 (7) 6:46.6 (4) 6:05.6 (1) 25.4 (3) 20:47.1

2 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 2-2 4 1:58.6 (2) 5:09.7 (1) 6:53.3 (5) 6:36.2 (3) 24.5 (1) 21:02.3 15.2

3 LEPIOCHIN Arnold 1-2 3 2:01.4 (4) 5:26.4 (4) 6:45.1 (2) 6:36.8 (4) 25.7 (5) 21:15.4 28.3

4 FOGELIS Kārlis 2-1 3 2:10.2 (7) 5:28.2 (5) 7:06.1 (6) 6:12.3 (2) 25.4 (3) 21:22.2 35.1

5 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1-2 3 2:03.9 (5) 5:17.6 (2) 6:42.5 (1) 7:08.7 (6) 25.3 (2) 21:38.0 50.9

6 BIELINIS Dainius 1-5 6 1:58.6 (2) 5:22.8 (3) 6:46.3 (3) 8:07.3 (10) 26.8 (6) 22:41.8 1:54.7

7 OSIPOVS Ņikita 2-3 5 2:10.4 (8) 5:29.8 (6) 7:17.9 (7) 7:35.0 (8) 27.4 (7) 23:00.5 2:13.4

8 BLINOV Artiom 2-2 4 2:05.0 (6) 5:58.6 (9) 7:40.0 (8) 7:22.7 (7) 29.4 (9) 23:35.7 2:48.6

9 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 4-1 5 2:14.1 (10) 5:39.5 (8) 8:45.3 (9) 7:00.5 (5) 28.2 (8) 24:07.6 3:20.5

10 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 4-1 5 2:13.8 (9) 5:59.7 (10) 8:56.9 (10) 7:37.1 (9) 30.5 (10) 25:18.0 4:30.9

Did Not Start (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls
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Rank Name P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  A gr. Jaunietes 6 km 2+2+2  

1 PŪCE Ieva 0-1 1 5:41.6 (1) 6:57.1 (1) 7:21.7 (2) 29.6 (1) 20:30.0

2 RAZGALE Krista 0-2 2 5:50.8 (2) 7:04.3 (2) 7:56.2 (3) 30.1 (2) 21:21.4 51.4

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 3-1 4 5:52.1 (3) 8:36.9 (4) 7:17.1 (1) 32.7 (4) 22:18.8 1:48.8

4 BANYTĖ Rūta 1-2 3 6:06.4 (4) 7:57.1 (3) 8:32.2 (4) 31.0 (3) 23:06.7 2:36.7

Did Not Start (2)

TUZIKAITĖ Alina

STANGAINE Elizabete

  B gr. Jaunieši 6 km 2+2+2  

1 RAMANOV Nikita 1-1 2 5:22.2 (8) 6:23.3 (3) 6:27.5 (1) 25.5 (4) 18:38.5

2 BALODIS Rūdis 1-3 4 5:06.7 (2) 6:15.2 (1) 6:53.4 (4) 24.6 (2) 18:39.9 1.4

3 DEKSNIS Kristaps 1-2 3 5:11.2 (4) 6:37.0 (4) 6:33.7 (2) 26.8 (8) 18:48.7 10.2

4 SLAVĒNS Kristers 0-4 4 4:58.4 (1) 6:22.2 (2) 7:24.0 (8) 24.4 (1) 19:09.0 30.5

5 MAČKINĖ Jokubas 1-2 3 5:26.2 (10) 7:09.5 (6) 6:56.7 (6) 26.8 (8) 19:59.2 1:20.7

6 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1-2 3 5:19.1 (6) 7:22.5 (8) 6:55.1 (5) 29.9 (13) 20:06.6 1:28.1

7 BISENIEKS Ilvars 1-4 5 5:09.9 (3) 6:49.3 (5) 7:47.1 (11) 25.7 (5) 20:12.0 1:33.5

8 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 4-1 5 5:15.3 (5) 7:47.6 (11) 6:45.4 (3) 26.1 (6) 20:14.4 1:35.9

9 BRESME Aksels 2-3 5 5:32.2 (11) 7:27.6 (9) 7:45.4 (9) 25.2 (3) 21:10.4 2:31.9

10 FOMIN Maksim 5-3 8 5:19.9 (7) 7:57.1 (12) 7:15.6 (7) 27.8 (10) 23:00.4 4:21.9

11 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 2-4 6 5:26.0 (9) 7:20.6 (7) 7:45.8 (10) 29.2 (12) 23:01.6 4:23.1

12 PUKŠTO Ruslanas 4-2 6 5:51.9 (14) 8:55.6 (14) 7:52.9 (12) 26.5 (7) 23:06.9 4:28.4

13 ŠATRAVKA Vladislav 4-4 8 5:43.5 (13) 8:24.9 (13) 8:34.6 (14) 31.4 (14) 23:14.4 4:35.9

14 RANCĀNS Armands 2-4 6 5:41.9 (12) 7:32.2 (10) 8:08.1 (13) 28.8 (11) 23:51.0 5:12.5

15 RIBOKAS Lukas 2-4 6 6:41.6 (15) 8:56.1 (15) 9:39.7 (15) 32.7 (15) 25:50.1 7:11.6

  B gr. Jaunietes 5 km 2+2+1  

1 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1-1 2 5:44.4 (1) 7:48.4 (2) 3:44.3 (1) 29.5 (1) 17:46.6

2 DINDAITĖ Raminta 2-3 5 5:45.6 (2) 7:48.2 (1) 4:41.9 (6) 29.6 (2) 18:45.3 58.7

3 JESIPIONOK Ana 2-2 4 6:35.0 (3) 8:32.3 (3) 4:14.7 (2) 30.2 (3) 19:52.2 2:05.6

4 BURNEIKAITĖ Gustė 1-2 3 6:43.3 (4) 8:35.6 (4) 4:34.3 (4) 30.3 (4) 20:23.5 2:36.9

5 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 3-2 5 6:43.8 (5) 9:24.0 (7) 4:24.0 (3) 31.0 (5) 21:02.8 3:16.2

6 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 2-2 4 7:09.4 (6) 9:11.4 (5) 4:39.9 (5) 33.6 (8) 21:34.3 3:47.7

7 RAISKA Rebeka 2-2 4 7:17.8 (7) 9:26.5 (8) 4:50.7 (7) 35.6 (9) 22:10.6 4:24.0

8 BANAITYTĖ Laima 2-4 6 7:23.7 (8) 9:21.0 (6) 5:46.1 (9) 33.3 (7) 23:04.1 5:17.5

9 NAGLE Dana 4-4 8 7:28.0 (9) 10:25.7 (9) 5:35.1 (8) 33.0 (6) 24:01.8 6:15.2

Did Not Start (3)

UPENA Ilona

RADZIŅA Elīna

MICKEVIČIŪTĖ Karina
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Rank Name P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  M40 6 km 2+2+2  

1 NEIMANIS Gatis 1-1 2 5:14.1 (3) 7:06.0 (2) 6:55.8 (1) 25.8 (1) 19:41.7

2 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 0-2 2 5:17.8 (4) 6:32.8 (1) 7:33.8 (4) 31.3 (5) 19:55.7 14.0

3 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 2-3 5 5:08.0 (1) 7:18.5 (3) 7:23.6 (3) 26.7 (2) 20:16.8 35.1

4 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 3-1 4 5:23.3 (5) 8:11.4 (5) 7:00.8 (2) 27.7 (3) 21:03.2 1:21.5

5 KAZNAČENKO Timofei 3-3 6 5:11.6 (2) 7:37.8 (4) 7:49.9 (5) 30.8 (4) 21:10.1 1:28.4

Did Not Start (1)

REIMANIS Arkādijs

  M50 6 km 2+2+2  

1 ALDIS Šuriņš 4-4 8 5:58.7 (1) 9:27.3 (1) 9:26.4 (1) 32.7 (1) 25:25.1

Did Not Start (1)

PUTNIŅŠ Jānis

  M60 6 km 2+2+2  

1 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1-5 6 6:09.1 (1) 9:01.4 (1) 10:31.2 (1) 34.7 (2) 26:16.4

2 STOĻEROVS Jurijs 5-5 10 6:56.5 (2) 11:08.2 (2) 10:50.9 (2) 32.6 (1) 29:28.2 3:11.8
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Rank Name ShotsTotal (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  C gr. Jaunieši 1 km  

1 SAULĪTIS Niks 3-3 6 5:25.2 (1) 4:27.1 (5) 4:19.4 (4) 28.0 (2) 14:39.7

2 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 4-2 6 5:32.4 (2) 4:48.0 (9) 3:59.9 (2) 28.3 (4) 14:48.6 8.9

3 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2-3 5 5:48.8 (5) 4:10.1 (1) 4:26.2 (7) 29.6 (8) 14:54.7 15.0

4 DINDA Darius 3-0 3 5:50.3 (7) 5:05.1 (14) 3:47.6 (1) 31.0 (12) 15:14.0 34.3

5 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 3-3 6 5:44.9 (3) 4:28.4 (6) 4:34.7 (10) 29.0 (7) 15:17.0 37.3

6 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 2-3 5 6:07.5 (13) 4:16.8 (2) 4:27.5 (8) 28.2 (3) 15:20.0 40.3

7 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 2-3 5 5:53.0 (8) 4:19.8 (4) 4:36.6 (12) 31.2 (13) 15:20.6 40.9

8 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 1-1 2 6:06.1 (12) 4:30.3 (7) 4:17.8 (3) 30.9 (11) 15:25.1 45.4

9 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2-2 4 5:57.4 (11) 4:32.8 (8) 4:26.0 (6) 30.2 (9) 15:26.4 46.7

10 LOSEV Alen 4-2 6 5:45.7 (4) 5:03.3 (13) 4:20.7 (5) 28.5 (5) 15:38.2 58.5

11 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 3-2 5 5:54.5 (10) 4:54.0 (10) 4:35.8 (11) 28.5 (5) 15:52.8 1:13.1

12 POMETUNS Emīls 4-2 6 5:50.2 (6) 5:08.5 (15) 4:28.7 (9) 27.8 (1) 15:55.2 1:15.5

13 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 2-5 7 5:54.1 (9) 4:18.2 (3) 5:54.2 (17) 33.3 (16) 16:39.8 2:00.1

14 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 3-3 6 6:11.3 (14) 5:00.9 (12) 5:04.2 (15) 30.6 (10) 16:47.0 2:07.3

15 MININGS Roberts 5-3 8 6:20.5 (15) 6:11.1 (18) 5:11.8 (16) 31.3 (14) 18:14.7 3:35.0

16 PAUKŠTĖ Gabrielius 5-3 8 6:30.7 (16) 6:10.8 (17) 4:59.4 (14) 37.0 (18) 18:17.9 3:38.2

17 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 4-2 6 7:40.3 (19) 5:43.3 (16) 4:51.8 (13) 32.2 (15) 18:47.6 4:07.9

18 STŪRĪTIS Vairis 5-4 9 7:12.6 (17) 6:58.2 (19) 6:03.8 (18) 37.4 (19) 20:52.0 6:12.3

19 VOSELS Raivis 3-5 8 7:19.0 (18) 4:57.9 (11) 6:26.6 (19) 36.7 (17) 21:20.2 6:40.5

  C gr. Jaunietes 2 km  

1 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 1-0 1 7:13.8 (5) 4:43.5 (4) 3:56.5 (1) 30.1 (1) 16:23.9

2 MIĶELSONE Signe 1-0 1 6:54.5 (3) 4:42.6 (3) 4:23.3 (4) 34.2 (6) 16:34.6 10.7

3 ROMANOVA Viktorija 1-1 2 7:17.1 (8) 4:27.0 (2) 4:22.7 (3) 34.0 (5) 16:40.8 16.9

4 PAURA Elizabete 1-2 3 7:12.2 (4) 4:24.6 (1) 4:47.9 (6) 32.0 (2) 16:56.7 32.8

5 BULIŅA Sanita 2-3 5 6:51.0 (2) 4:47.5 (6) 5:14.0 (10) 33.2 (4) 17:25.7 1:01.8

6 BULIŅA Sandra 4-3 7 6:37.7 (1) 5:32.1 (9) 5:02.8 (7) 32.3 (3) 17:44.9 1:21.0

7 NAGLE Agnija 1-1 2 7:38.2 (9) 4:46.3 (5) 4:47.8 (5) 34.7 (7) 17:47.0 1:23.1

8 NARKOVSKA Karīna 1-0 1 8:12.8 (12) 5:06.4 (7) 4:20.5 (2) 36.0 (11) 18:15.7 1:51.8

9 KRŪMIŅA Kima 4-3 7 7:15.0 (6) 5:37.5 (10) 5:04.8 (8) 35.4 (9) 18:32.7 2:08.8

10 ROZENOVA Kitija 2-3 5 7:16.5 (7) 5:19.0 (8) 5:41.1 (11) 35.5 (10) 18:52.1 2:28.2

11 IGAUNE Lība Marta 4-2 6 7:49.5 (10) 5:52.1 (11) 5:06.4 (9) 34.7 (7) 19:22.7 2:58.8

12 KRESIK Marija 3-3 6 7:52.4 (11) 6:00.7 (13) 5:56.6 (12) 38.5 (13) 20:28.2 4:04.3

13 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 3-4 7 8:16.6 (13) 6:00.6 (12) 6:18.5 (14) 36.8 (12) 21:12.5 4:48.6

14 DABULSKYTĖ Rugilė 3-3 6 8:20.6 (14) 6:09.5 (14) 6:08.5 (13) 40.3 (14) 21:18.9 4:55.0

15 VAĻSKA Ieva 4-3 7 8:40.6 (15) 6:36.2 (15) 6:19.4 (15) 40.9 (15) 22:17.1 5:53.2

Did Not Start (1)

ŠAHNO Līva
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  D gr. Jaunieši 2 km  

1 135 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizskraukles BJSS 4:54.8 (1) 26.2 (1) 5:21.0

2 139 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 5:24.1 (2) 29.4 (7) 5:53.5 32.5

3 130 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:25.5 (3) 29.2 (4) 5:54.7 33.7

4 143 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:26.7 (4) 30.3 (9) 5:57.0 36.0

5 163 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:30.8 (6) 28.6 (3) 5:59.4 38.4

6 134 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 5:30.8 (6) 29.3 (6) 6:00.1 39.1

7 144 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:30.6 (5) 29.7 (8) 6:00.3 39.3

8 162 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:34.9 (8) 30.6 (11) 6:05.5 44.5

9 137 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 5:38.0 (9) 27.8 (2) 6:05.8 44.8

10 169 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 5:45.5 (11) 29.2 (4) 6:14.7 53.7

11 149 KODAĻEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:45.1 (10) 31.6 (15) 6:16.7 55.7

12 167 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:17.7 56.7

13 153 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:02.4 (12) 31.2 (13) 6:33.6 1:12.6

14 131 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:03.6 (13) 32.2 (16) 6:35.8 1:14.8

15 157 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:10.4 (15) 31.3 (14) 6:41.7 1:20.7

16 150 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:09.1 (14) 33.6 (22) 6:42.7 1:21.7

17 145 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:14.7 (16) 33.5 (21) 6:48.2 1:27.2

18 161 BINKYS Justinas 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC 6:22.6 (17) 33.0 (18) 6:55.6 1:34.6

19 175 ZĒMELIS Matīss 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:33.5 (18) 30.7 (12) 7:04.2 1:43.2

20 177 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:43.6 (21) 30.5 (10) 7:14.1 1:53.1

21 155 AKULA Aleksandrs 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 6:41.7 (19) 33.0 (18) 7:14.7 1:53.7

22 133 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:43.3 (20) 32.2 (16) 7:15.5 1:54.5

23 172 BRIEDIS Rūdolfs 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:55.0 (22) 34.6 (25) 7:29.6 2:08.6

24 158 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6:59.4 (23) 34.7 (26) 7:34.1 2:13.1

25 168 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:05.3 (24) 34.5 (24) 7:39.8 2:18.8

26 171 ĻEONIDOVS Artjoms 2005 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 7:20.1 (25) 35.1 (27) 7:55.2 2:34.2

27 147 STUDERS Kristers 2004 LAT Lubāna 7:23.4 (26) 36.6 (28) 8:00.0 2:39.0

28 152 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:27.4 (27) 33.0 (18) 8:00.4 2:39.4

29 136 SMILTĀNS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:30.1 (28) 37.6 (29) 8:07.7 2:46.7

30 141 KRIŠMANIS Rainers 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 7:31.5 (29) 37.6 (29) 8:09.1 2:48.1

31 173 JANOVSKIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:41.3 (30) 34.1 (23) 8:15.4 2:54.4

32 159 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:18.7 (31) 39.3 (31) 8:58.0 3:37.0

33 154 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 8:23.4 (32) 40.9 (33) 9:04.3 3:43.3

34 174 VOSELS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:06.4 (33) 39.9 (32) 9:46.3 4:25.3

35 164 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:50.2 (34) 43.9 (34) 10:34.1 5:13.1

36 129 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 10:13.2 (35) 47.1 (36) 11:00.3 5:39.3

37 170 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:16.1 (36) 45.3 (35) 11:01.4 5:40.4

Did Not Start (13)

128 SČUCKIS Kristers 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

132 ĀK TIHOMIROVS Staņislavs 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS

138 SMIRNOVS Dmitrijs Daniels 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

140 JAKUBOVSKIS Roberts 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

142 PILSUMS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

146 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

148 DZENIS Dāvids 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

151 BAJĀRS Klāvs 2004 LAT CPSS

156 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola

160 ROMANOVSKIS Toms 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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165 PAULOVS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

166 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

176 MASKAVS Niks 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

  D gr. Jaunietes 1 km  

1 124 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2:02.6 (1) 30.8 (2) 2:33.4

2 107 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:07.0 (2) 30.3 (1) 2:37.3 3.9

3 109 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. SM 2:16.0 (4) 31.9 (3) 2:47.9 14.5

4 117 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:16.6 (5) 32.6 (4) 2:49.2 15.8

5 113 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 2:15.5 (3) 34.0 (8) 2:49.5 16.1

6 115 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 2:19.3 (8) 33.0 (5) 2:52.3 18.9

7 108 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:19.0 (6) 33.6 (6) 2:52.6 19.2

8 120 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:19.2 (7) 34.3 (9) 2:53.5 20.1

9 121 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:22.5 (9) 33.8 (7) 2:56.3 22.9

10 103 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2:28.2 (10) 37.4 (13) 3:05.6 32.2

11 106 KAPARKALĒJA Laura 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:30.8 (11) 35.3 (10) 3:06.1 32.7

12 123 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:32.3 (12) 36.1 (11) 3:08.4 35.0

13 118 CERBULE Jūlija 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.9 (13) 37.3 (12) 3:12.2 38.8

14 122 IESALNIECE Kate 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:48.2 (14) 37.5 (14) 3:25.7 52.3

15 112 VALAINE Marta 2006 LAT 2:54.1 (16) 39.3 (15) 3:33.4 1:00.0

16 111 ZARIŅA Marta Evelīna 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:50.9 (15) 52.1 (20) 3:43.0 1:09.6

17 119 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:15.2 (17) 44.0 (16) 3:59.2 1:25.8

18 114 VOLANCKA Ance 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:21.7 (18) 44.2 (17) 4:05.9 1:32.5

19 125 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:38.1 (19) 45.2 (18) 4:23.3 1:49.9

20 127 LOGINA Diāna 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:39.9 (20) 48.3 (19) 4:28.2 1:54.8

21 104 ZĀLĪTE Laima 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:51.5 (21) 56.7 (21) 4:48.2 2:14.8

Did Not Start (6)

101 PLESKAČA Veronika 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

102 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

105 DUBULSKYTĖ Rugilė 2004 LTU Vilniaus SC

110 MĀLKALNE Beāte 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

116 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

126 SČUCKA Samanta 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS


